CPT15 – Control Power Transformer
Hill Technical Sales    50 North Brockway Street / Suite 3-2    Palatine, IL 60067-5068
PH (847)255-4400    Fax: (847)255-0192   sales@hilltech.com   www.hilltech.com
As per ANSI/IEEE C57.13,  IEC, OR relevant standard
TABLES (Specify Catalog # and Group with the RFQ)
CATALOG # PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
RATIO
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
INSULATION
LEVEL
FUSE
RATING
CPT15-60-5-242 2400 20:1 120/240 5kV,  60kV BIL 15E
CPT15-60-5-4161 4160 34.7:1 120/240 5kV,  60kV BIL 10E
CPT15-60-5-482 4800 40:1 120/240 5kV,  60kV BIL 10E
CPT15-95-15-722 7200 60:1 120/240 15kV,  95kV BIL 7E
CPT15-95-15-842 8400 70:1 120/240 15kV,  95kV BIL 7E
CPT15-95-15-123 12000 100:1 120/240 15kV,  95kV BIL 5E
CPT15-95-15-12471 12470 104:1 120/240 15kV,  95kV BIL 5E
CPT15-95-15-1322 13200 110:1 120/240 15kV,  95kV BIL 5E
CPT15-95-15-1382 13800 115:1 120/240 15kV,  95kV BIL 5E
CPT15-95-15-1442 14400 120:1 120/240 15kV,  95kV BIL 5E
INSULATION LEVEL
See Table
FREQUENCY
60 Hz